Modular Panel PCs
Features
	� High Performance Computing Box powered by Intel® 12th/13th/14th Gen.
Core™ i / BTL Core™ S-series CPUs Socket (LGA1700) with fanless design
	� 10+ x Panel Modules (IP66) ranging from 15" to 23.8" in selection
	� Dual Channel Memory slots (DDR5) support up to 64GB in total
	� Comprehensive I/Os, including 4 x USB, 2 x COM, 3 x RJ45...etc
	� Supports Expansion via 1 x PCIe x16, 1 x PCIe x4 or PCIe x2, 4 x M.2

***For more information about iDoor Module, please find “Advantech iDoor Module” on Advantech’s
official website.
Ordering Information
Part No. Desription PCIe x 16 PCIe x 4 PCIe x 2 SATA RAID
0/1
TPC-B620H-F00A* Intel® 12th/13th/14th Gen. Core™ i / BTL Core™ S CPU Socket (LGA1700), H610E Need to order daughter board kit NA
+TPC-B620-DGUA1 (GPU) TPC-B620H/R PCIe Expansion kit for GPU, 1*PCIe x16 + 1* PCIe x2, w/ Fan Kit 1 NA 1 NA
(or) +TPC-B620H-DIOA1 (IO)** TPC-B620H PCIe Expansion kit for IO cards, 1* PCIe x2, wo Fan Kit NA NA 1 NA
TPC-B620R-F00A* Intel® 12th/13th/14th Gen. Core™ i / BTL Core™ S CPU Socket (LGA1700), R680E Need to order daughter board kit Yes
+TPC-B620-DGUA1 (GPU) TPC-B620H/R PCIe Expansion kit for GPU, 1*PCIe x16 + 1* PCIe x4, w/ Fan Kit 1 1 NA Yes
(or) +TPC-B620R-DIOA1 (IO)** TPC-B620R PCIe Expansion kit for IO cards, 2* PCIe x4, wo Fan Kit NA 2 NA Yes
*TPC-B620H-F00A & TPC-B620R-F00A do not include PCIe expansion card by default, customer will need to order GPU or IO card expansion kit.
**TPC-B620H-DIOA1 & TPC-B620R-DIOA1 does not including system fan. With high power consumption PCIe cards (EX: POE), please also order 98R1B620F00.
Panel Module
Panel Module P/N FPM-D15T-CE/RE FPM-D15T-HE FPM-D17T-CE/RE FPM-D19T-CE FPM-D15W-FCE FPM-D15W-FHE